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CLNC DEL
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GREENSBORO
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LIBERTY

Chan 77
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(26.5)

 295°

3700

MISSED APCH FIX ALT MISSED APCH FIX

R-360 to MAYOS INT/GSO 16.9 DME and hold.

left turn to 3100 on heading 330° and GSO VORTAC

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1400 then climbing 

2500

4500

HOLD
2500
4500

IM

0.9 0.1

IM

TCH 55

 GS 3.00°

DME or RADAR required for procedure entry at LIB VORTAC.

increase S-LOC 5L Cat C/D visibility to RVR 5500.

Simultaneous approach authorized.  For inop ALS, 
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JEVEN INT
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CIVES INT
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